
 ACADEMIC SCHEDULE – JANUARY 2017 

 First Friday of every month Uroradiology 9 to 10 am 

Every other Friday Journal club and Case discussion 9 to 10 am 

Second Wednesday of every month Uropathology 12 to 1 pm 

Third  Wednesday of every month Uronephrology 9 to 10 am 

Fourth Thursday of every month Uro-oncology/ Tumor board 9 to 10 am 

Last Friday of every month Logbook verification by HOD After morning class 

Monday to Saturday Ward rounds / OT Planning 2 to 3 pm 

Monday & Tuesday  ESWL 3 to 4 pm 

Wednesday & Thursday UDE 3 to 4 pm 

Friday  Thesis review 3 to 4 pm 

Saturday Weekly review 3 to 4 pm 

Date Day Topic  Presenter Guide Moderator 

2/1/17 Mon Infertility III Dr. Manoj Dr. 
Gowdhaman/ 
Dr. Srinivasan 

Prof.RM.M/ 
Prof. Vairavel 

4/1/17 Wed Varicocoele – PP , evaluation 
and Management, Sx 
techniques 

Dr. Siva Dr.T. Senthil 
Kumar/ Dr. D. 
Senthil 

Prof.RM.M/ 
Prof. Vairavel 

6/1/17 1
st

 fri Uroradiology 

9/1/17 Mon Peyronie Disease 
 

Dr. Arjun Dr. 
Gowdhaman/ 
Dr. Srinivasan 

Prof.RM.M/ 
Prof. Vairavel 

11/1/17 2
nd

 Wed 
 

Female Sexual response Dr. Manoj Dr. Saravanan/ 
Dr. T. Senthil 
Kumar 

Prof.RM.M/ 
Prof. Vairavel 

Uropathology 

13/1/17 Fri Journal club 
Case discussion 

Dr. Manoj Dr. Senthil/ Dr. 
Gowdhaman 

Prof.RM.M/ 
Prof. Vairavel 

16/1/17 Mon 
 

Female Sexual dysfunction I Dr. Siva Dr. Srinivasan/ 
Dr. Saravanan 

Prof.RM.M/ 
Prof. Vairavel 

18/1/17 3
nd

 wed 
 

USICON 2017 

20/1/17 Fri 

23/1/17 Mon Female Sexual dysfunction II Dr. Arjun Dr.Gowdhaman
/ Dr. Srinivasan 

Prof.RM.M/ 
Prof. Vairavel 

24/1/17 4
rd

 wed Uronephrology 

25/1/17 Thu Uro oncology 

26/1/17 Fri Journal club 
Case discussion 

Dr. Siva Dr. Senthil/ Dr. 
Gowdhaman 

Prof.RM.M/ 
Prof. Vairavel 

29/1/17 Mon Premature Ejaculation Dr. Manoj Dr. Srinivasan/ 
Dr. Saravanan 

Prof.RM.M/ 
Prof. Vairavel 

31/1/17 Wed Disorders of Male orgasm and 
ejaculation ( except PE) 
 

Dr. Siva Dr.T. Senthil 
Kumar/ Dr. D. 
Senthil 

Prof.RM.M/ 
Prof. Vairavel 


